S

THE

WHITE ORCHID HOTEL

MENU



BREAKFAST
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Fresh fruit juice or fruit bow! Croissant, danish pastry, or
white/wholewheat toast with butter and preserves Corn flakes, Fruit 'n'
Fibre or granola with cold or warm milk, or yoghurt Coffee or tea
(regular, green, peppermint, Earl Grey, herbal or fruit)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Fried or scrambled eggs, sausage, baked beans and grilled tomato
Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter
Coffee or tea

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Scrambled eggs, bacon, and pancakes or French toast with pepper
maple syrup Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea

NIGERIAN BREAKFAST

Spicy scrambled eggs with either boiled yam, sweet potato or plantain,
or fried plantain Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea

OMELETTE

Omelette with any three of the following: mushrooms, bell peppers,
onions, tomatoes, or cheese. Two sausages or bacon Fresh fruit juice or
fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter Coffee or tea

ORCHID DELUXE

Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon, chives, and avocado Fresh fruit
juice or fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter Coffee or tea

PORRIDGE
Oats porridge or custard White or wholewheat toast with butter Fresh
fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Two Sausages
Bacon

Fried Plantain

N7,500

N9,500

N9,500

N7,500

N9,500

N11,000

N7,500

N1,500
N1,500
N1,500

Pancakes
French Toast
Two boiled eggs
Toast with butter
Fresh fruit juice
Fruit bowl

Baked beans
Oats porridge
Custard

LUNCH

SOUP OF THE DAY
Nigerian Classic | Homemade Steam Bread

SPICY BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS
Plain yogurt | Guacamole | Red chilli salsa | Cheese

PAN FRIED HARISSA CALAMARI
Fried Rice | Spicy Tartar Sauce | Grilled Citrus Salad

CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS
Jollof Rice | Rocket Salad | Mango Achar

ASUN
Chilli Cucumber Salsa | Sweet Potato Wedges | Rocket

BEER BATTER FISH
Yam Fries | Fresh Salad | Spicy Tartar Sauce

ORCHID BURGER BEEF OR CHICKEN
150g Patty | Smoked Tomato & Onion | Mild Cheddar Cheese | Avocado
Mushrooms

STICKY PORK RIBS
Grilled Potatoes | Mild Mix Vegetables | Green Onion & Pepper Sauce
Fresh Salad

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS
Spicy Rice | Chilli, Garlic Sauce | Asian Stir-fry | Plantain Salad

WHOLE BAKED FISH
Plantain Puff | Grilled Vegetables | Yam Fries | Chimichurri | Onion Rings

N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,000
N1,500
N1,500
N1,000
N2,000
N2,000

N4,000

N5,500

N5,900

N4,900

N5,500

N7,500

N9,000

N9,500

N14,000

N11,000



OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Avocado
Mushrooms
French Fries
Yam Fries

Fried Egg
Cheese
Vegetable Mix
Smoked Salmon
Jollof Rice

Fried Rice

NIGERIAN PEPPER SOUP
Nigerian Classic | Goat or Croaker Fish | Yam

WHOLE GRILLED FISH
Plantain Puff | Grilled Vegetables | Yam Fries | Chimchurri | Onion Rings

SEAFOOD OKRA
Prawns | Calamari | Croaker Fish | Crayfish | Okra | Choice of Side

EDIKANG IKONG
Choice of Meat or Fish | Stock Fish | Smoked Fish | Smoked Crayfish |
Hot Peppers | Water Leaves | Pumpkin Leaves | Palm Qil

MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD PASTA
Chilli Infused Prawns | Calamari | Chorizo | Red Pepper Sauce | Spicy
Lemongrass | Mushroom | Penne or Tagliatelle

PENNE ARRABBIATA
Spicy Tomato Sauce | Garlic | Kalamata Olive | Parsley

ORCHID SALAD
Fresh Cucumber | Lettuce | Sweet Corn | Cherry Tomatoes | Radishes |
Avocado | Bell pepper | Carrots | Honey-Mustard Dressing

ORCHID SALAD EXTRA

Grilled Chicken Breast or Prawns | Fresh Cucumber | Lettuce | Sweet
Corn | Cherry Tomatoes | Radishes | Avocado | Bell pepper | Carrots |
Honey-Mustard Dressing

PEPPER CHICKEN OR BEEF
Spicy Grilled Chicken or Beef | Fried Plantain | Smokey Jollof Rice

N1,500
N1,500
N1,000
N1,000
N500

N1,300
N1,000
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500

N6,000

N11,500

N13,500

N8,500

N12,500

N9,000

N5,500

N7,500

N8,500

EFO RIRO
Efo Shoko Leaves | Selected Meats | Offal | Preserved Fish

SPICY NIGERIA CHICKEN & SPAGHETTI
Grilled Chicken in a Spicy Tomato-Chilli Sauce with Carrots, G Bell
Peppers and Pasta

DESSERT

Apple Pie with Vanilla Cream
Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Cream
Vanilla Cheesecake with Chocolate Ice Cream

ROOM SERVICE

NIGERIAN PEPPER SOUP
Nigerian Classic | Goat or Croaker Fish | Yam

SPICY BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS
Plain Yoghurt | Guacamole | Red Chilli Salsa | Cheese

ASUN
Chilli Cucumber Salsa | Sweet Potato Wedges | Rocket

CLUB SANDWICH
Smoked Turkey Breast or Ham | Roast Chicken | Avocado | Brie | Fried
Egg | French Fries | Salad

BEER BATTER FISH
Yam Fries | Fresh Salad | Spicy Tartar Sauce

PEPPER CHICKEN OR BEEF
Spicy Crilled Chicken or Beef | Fried Plantain | Smokey Jollof Rice

PENNE ARRABBIATA
Spicy Tomato Sauce | Garlic | Kalamata Olive | Parsley

ORCHID BURGER (BEEF OR CHICKEN)
150g Patty | Smoked Tomato & Onion | Mild Cheddar Cheese | Avocado |
Mushrooms

Apple Pie with Vanilla cream
Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla cream
Vanilla Cheesecake With Chocolate Ice Cream

N9,500

N7,500

N6,000
N6,800
N6,500

N6,000

N6,500

N5,500

N8,500

N7,500

N8,500

N9,000

N9,000

N6,000
N6,800
N6,500



RED WINE

St. Celine

Thomas Barton Bordeaux
Noble Hill Cabernet Sauvignon
Noble Hill Syrah

WHITE WINE

St. Anna

Thomas Barton Graves Blanc
Noble Hill Chenin Blanc
Noble Hill Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE
Noble Hill Mourvedre Rosé

SPARKLING WINE
Annabelle Cuvée (Blanche)
Annabelle Cuvée (Rose)

CHAMPAGNE BRUT
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
Moét & Chandon Rosé
Moét & Chandon Nectar Rosé

APERITIFS
Campari

BOURBON
Wild Turkey 101
Jack Daniels

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin VSOP

Prawn Spring Roll
Vegetable Spring Roll
Beef Samosa

GLASS
N8,750
N10,000
N11,500
N10,500

N8,750
N8,500
N10,000
N10,000

TOT
N3,500

N5,000
N5,000

N9,500

N8,500

N8,000

N3,500
N2,000
N2,500

DRINKS

BOTTLE GIN
N35,000 Tanqueray
N40,000 Bombay Sapphire
N45,000 Hendricks
N42,000
WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Ghost & Rare
N35,000 Johnnie Walker Gold RSV
N35,000 Jameson
N40,000
N40,000 WHISKY SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Glenfiddich 18 yrs
N40,000
LIQUER
Baileys Irish Cream
N28,000
N28,000 VODKA
Ciroc
Sky
N120,000 Sky Infusions
N125,000 Grey Goose
Belvedere
N129,000 RUM
N135,000 Captain Morgan Gold
Bacardi White
BOTTLE Bacardi Spiced Rum
N35,000 Ron Zacapa
TEQUILA
N48,000 Don Julio Reposado
N65,000 Café Patron XO
Olmeca Blanco
Volcan
N95,000
N135,000 PALM SPIRIT
N365,000 Pedro’'s Premium Ogogoro
N125,000
QUICK BITES
Spicy Chicken Wings N3,500
Spicy Snails N4,500

N6,000
N5,500
N8,000

N18,500
N4,500
N5,000

N8,000
N10,000

N4,500

N6,000
N5,500
N6,000
N6,000
N7,000

N5,000
N5,500
N4,500
NT11,500

N12,500
N8,500
N9,500
N9,500

N6,500

N60,000
N55,000
N80,000

N250,000
N44,000
N48,000

N95,000
N122,000

N45,000

N65,000
N55,000
N58,000
N58,000
N85,000

N50,000
N55,000
N45,000
N156,000

N125,000
N65,000
N95,000
N98,000

N48,000

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea
Margarita

Mojito

Whisky Sour

Mai Tai

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Colada

Famous Nigerian Chapman

BEERS

Heineken - 600ml
Guinness Stout
Budweiser
Trophy

Star

Star Radler

SOFT DRINKS

Sprite

Fanta

Coke

Coke Zero

Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Energy Drink

Water 75cl

HOT DRINKS

Popcorn Latte
Espresso Macchiato
Chocolate Macchiato
Cappucino

Americano

Espresso

Café Latte

Tea (Regular or Herbal)
Hot Chocolate

N8,500
N7,500
N7,000
N7,500
N7,500

N4,500
N4,500
N5,000

N3,000
N3,500
N3,000
N2,500
N2,300
N2,500

N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,000

N3,000
N2,000
N2,500
N3,500
N2,000
N2,000
N3,000
N1,500

N3,000
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