

MENU

BREAKFAST		Pancakes French Toast	N1,500 N1,500
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	N7,500	Two boiled eggs Toast with butter	N1,500 N1,000
Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Croissant, danish pastry, or white/wholewheat toast with butter and preserves Corn flakes, Fruit 'n' Fibre or granola with cold or warm milk, or yoghurt Coffee or tea (regular, green, peppermint, Earl Grey, herbal or fruit)		Fresh fruit juice Fruit bowl Baked beans Oats porridge Custard	N1,500 N1,500 N1,000 N2,000 N2,000
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	N9,500		
Fried or scrambled eggs, sausage, baked beans and grilled tomato Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter Coffee or tea		LUNCH	
AMERICAN BREAKFAST	N9,500	SOUP OF THE DAY Nigerian Classic Homemade Steam Bread	N4,000
Scrambled eggs, bacon, and pancakes or French toast with pepper maple syrup Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea		SPICY BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS	N5,500
NIGERIAN BREAKFAST	N7,500	Plain yogurt Guacamole Red chilli salsa Cheese	
Spicy scrambled eggs with either boiled yam, sweet potato or plantain, or fried plantain Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea		PAN FRIED HARISSA CALAMARI Fried Rice Spicy Tartar Sauce Grilled Citrus Salad	N5,900
OMELETTE	N9,500	CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS Jollof Rice Rocket Salad Mango Achar	N4,900
Omelette with any three of the following: mushrooms, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, or cheese. Two sausages or bacon Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter Coffee or tea		ASUN Chilli Cucumber Salsa Sweet Potato Wedges Rocket	N5,500
ORCHID DELUXE	N11,000	BEER BATTER FISH Yam Fries Fresh Salad Spicy Tartar Sauce	N7,500
Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon, chives, and avocado Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl White or wholewheat toast with butter Coffee or tea		ORCHID BURGER BEEF OR CHICKEN 150g Patty Smoked Tomato & Onion Mild Cheddar Cheese Avocado Mushrooms	N9,000
PORRIDGE Oats porridge or custard White or wholewheat toast with butter Fresh fruit juice or fruit bowl Coffee or tea	N7,500	STICKY PORK RIBS Grilled Potatoes Mild Mix Vegetables Green Onion & Pepper Sauce Fresh Salad	N9,500
OPTIONAL EXTRAS		GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS Spicy Rice Chilli, Garlic Sauce Asian Stir-fry Plantain Salad	N14,000
Two Sausages Bacon Fried Plantain	N1,500 N1,500 N1,500	WHOLE BAKED FISH Plantain Puff Grilled Vegetables Yam Fries Chimichurri Onion Rings	N11,000

OPTIONAL EXTRAS		EFO RIRO Efo Shoko Leaves Selected Meats Offal Preserved Fish	N9,500
Avocado	N1,500	Elo Siloko Ecaves Selected Medis Olidi Fresci ved i isil	
Mushrooms	N1,500	SPICY NIGERIA CHICKEN & SPAGHETTI	N7,500
French Fries	N1,000	Grilled Chicken in a Spicy Tomato-Chilli Sauce with Carrots, G Bell	,
Yam Fries	N1,000	Peppers and Pasta	
Fried Egg	N500	r eppers und r usta	
Cheese	N1,300		
Vegetable Mix	N1,000	DESSERT	
Smoked Salmon	N1,500	DESSERI	
Jollof Rice	N1,500		
Fried Rice	N1,500	Apple Pie with Vanilla Cream	N6,000
Thed Nice	141,500	Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Cream	N6,800
		Vanilla Cheesecake with Chocolate Ice Cream	N6,500
NIGERIAN PEPPER SOUP	N6,000		
Nigerian Classic Goat or Croaker Fish Yam			
		ROOM SERVICE	
WHOLE GRILLED FISH	N11,500		
Plantain Puff Grilled Vegetables Yam Fries Chimchurri Onion Rings		NIGERIAN PEPPER SOUP	N6,000
		Nigerian Classic Goat or Croaker Fish Yam	
SEAFOOD OKRA	N13,500		
Prawns Calamari Croaker Fish Crayfish Okra Choice of Side		SPICY BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS	N6,500
		Plain Yoghurt Guacamole Red Chilli Salsa Cheese	
EDIKANG IKONG	N8,500		
Choice of Meat or Fish Stock Fish Smoked Fish Smoked Crayfish		ASUN	N5,500
Hot Peppers Water Leaves Pumpkin Leaves Palm Oil		Chilli Cucumber Salsa Sweet Potato Wedges Rocket	
MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD PASTA	NII2 F00	CLUB SANDWICH	N8,500
	N12,500		140,500
Chilli Infused Prawns Calamari Chorizo Red Pepper Sauce Spicy		Smoked Turkey Breast or Ham Roast Chicken Avocado Brie Fried	
Lemongrass Mushroom Penne or Tagliatelle		Egg French Fries Salad	
PENNE ARRABBIATA	N9,000	BEER BATTER FISH	N7,500
Spicy Tomato Sauce Garlic Kalamata Olive Parsley	•	Yam Fries Fresh Salad Spicy Tartar Sauce	
ORCHID SALAD	N5,500	PEPPER CHICKEN OR BEEF	N8,500
Fresh Cucumber Lettuce Sweet Corn Cherry Tomatoes Radishes		Spicy Grilled Chicken or Beef Fried Plantain Smokey Jollof Rice	
Avocado Bell pepper Carrots Honey-Mustard Dressing			
		PENNE ARRABBIATA	N9,000
ORCHID SALAD EXTRA	N7,500	Spicy Tomato Sauce Garlic Kalamata Olive Parsley	
Grilled Chicken Breast or Prawns Fresh Cucumber Lettuce Sweet			
Corn Cherry Tomatoes Radishes Avocado Bell pepper Carrots		ORCHID BURGER (BEEF OR CHICKEN)	N9,000
Honey-Mustard Dressing		150g Patty Smoked Tomato & Onion Mild Cheddar Cheese Avocado	
		Mushrooms	
PEPPER CHICKEN OR BEEF	N8,500		
Spicy Grilled Chicken or Beef Fried Plantain Smokey Jollof Rice		Apple Pie with Vanilla cream	N6,000
		Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla cream	N6,800
		Vanilla Cheesecake With Chocolate Ice Cream	N6,500

DRINKS

RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	GIN			CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
St. Celine	N8,750	N35,000	Tanqueray	N6,000	N60,000	Long Island Iced Tea	N8,500
Thomas Barton Bordeaux	N10,000	N40,000	Bombay Sapphire	N5,500	N55,000	Margarita	N7,500
Noble Hill Cabernet Sauvignon	N11,500	N45,000	Hendricks	N8,000	N80,000	Mojito	N7,000
Noble Hill Syrah	N10,500	N42,000			•	Whisky Sour	N7,500
•	,		WHISKY			Mai Tai	N7,500
WHITE WINE			Johnnie Walker Blue Ghost & Rare	e N18,500	N250,000		
St. Anna	N8,750	N35,000	Johnnie Walker Gold RSV	N4,500	N44,000	MOCKTAILS	
Thomas Barton Graves Blanc	N8,500	N35,000	Jameson	N5,000	N48,000	Virgin Mojito	N4,500
Noble Hill Chenin Blanc	N10,000	N40,000				Virgin Colada	N4,500
Noble Hill Sauvignon Blanc	N10,000	N40,000	WHISKY SINGLE MALT			Famous Nigerian Chapman	N5,000
			Glenfiddich 15 yrs	N8,000	N95,000		
ROSÉ			Glenfiddich 18 yrs	N10,000	N122,000	BEERS	
Noble Hill Mourvèdre Rosé		N40,000				Heineken - 600ml	N3,000
			LIQUER			Guinness Stout	N3,500
SPARKLING WINE			Baileys Irish Cream	N4,500	N45,000	Budweiser	N3,000
Annabelle Cuvée (Blanche)		N28,000				Trophy	N2,500
Annabelle Cuvée (Rose)		N28,000	VODKA			Star	N2,300
			Cîroc	N6,000	N65,000	Star Radler	N2,500
CHAMPAGNE BRUT			Sky	N5,500	N55,000		
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial		N120,000	Sky Infusions	N6,000	N58,000	SOFT DRINKS	
Moët & Chandon Nectar Imperial		N125,000	Grey Goose	N6,000	N58,000	Sprite	N1,500
			Belvedere	N7,000	N85,000	Fanta	N1,500
CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ						Coke	N1,500
Moët & Chandon Rosé		N129,000	RUM			Coke Zero	N1,500
Moët & Chandon Nectar Rosé		N135,000	Captain Morgan Gold	N5,000	N50,000	Schweppes Tonic	N1,500
_			Bacardi White	N5,500	N55,000	Schweppes Soda	N1,500
APÉRITIFS	тот	BOTTLE	Bacardi Spiced Rum	N4,500	N45,000	Schweppes Bitter Lemon	N1,500
Campari	N3,500	N35,000	Ron Zacapa	N11,500	N156,000	Energy Drink	N1,500
			TEO. 111 A			Water 75cl	N1,000
BOURBON			TEQUILA				
Wild Turkey 101	N5,000	N48,000	Don Julio Reposado	N12,500	N125,000	HOT DRINKS Popcorn Latte	N3,000
Jack Daniels	N5,000	N65,000	Café Patron XO	N8,500	N65,000	Espresso Macchiato	N2,000
			Olmeca Blanco	N9,500	N95,000	Chocolate Macchiato	N2,500 N2,500
COGNAC		105.000	Volcan	N9,500	N98,000	Cappucino	N2,500 N3,500
Hennessy VS	N9,500	N95,000	DALM CDIDIT			Americano	N2,000
Hennessy VSOP	N8,500	N135,000	PALM SPIRIT	NC FOC	N/0.000	Espresso	N2,000 N2,000
Hennessy XO	NO 000	N365,000	Pedro's Premium Ogogoro	N6,500	N48,000	Café Latte	N3,000
Rémy Martin VSOP	N8,000	N125,000				Tea (Regular or Herbal)	N1,500
						Hot Chocolate	N3,000
		QUICK BITES				Tiot chocolate	143,000
		QUICK BITES					

N3,500

N4,500

Prawn Spring Roll

Beef Samosa

Vegetable Spring Roll

N3,500

N2,000

N2,500

Spicy Chicken Wings

Spicy Snails